
EE 2 2024 <2024><US><F3075X8>
SWING ARM

68611

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A9010403000001 Swingarm 1.00

2 A90104030007 Axle mount 2.00

3 0025080306S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X30 TX40 4.00

4 A90111047000 Cable duct 1.00

5 69008021160 special screw M5x12 2.00

6 01665081056 Hex. bolt EN 1665-M8x105-10.9 1.00

7 0625060002 deep groove ball bearing SKF 6 2.00

8 0800000901301 Bushing 8.5x12x16 2.00

9 61112006080 WASHER 8,3X14X2 07 1.00

10 46030045000 flanged nut M8 WS10 1.00


